AN

= W
S2pR2N

O
0,8

UNORES -
"WParep

Wi

City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison

Madison, WI 53703
www.cityofmadison.com

File #: 21888, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:
Acc’t. No. ES01-58275-810334-00-53W0832

Title

$156,722.00

Improvements accepted for Force Main Replacement Waunona Way Lift Station, Contract No. 6537.

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the improvements on Force Main Replacement Waunona Way Lift Station have been
completed on 11/06/10 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $
(Based on Actual Units) $

Net Change by Change Orders$
Liquidated Damages
Final Contract Amount

155,262.00
152,222.00
4,500.00 or 0.00%
0.00
$ 156,722.00

City of Madison

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 6/11/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

