
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\Aug 3\Contract No 6537.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6537 
FORCE MAIN REPLACEMENT WAUNONA WAY LIFT STATION 
 
 
                                                                                        Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $155,262.00 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810334-00-53W0832 $155,262.00 
Contingency 8%+ 12,418.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $167,680.00 
 
 


